OPEN Kobiety (2002 i starsze)
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Urbanek
Morawin
Wisniewska
Gorczyca
Buras

Zabicki
Kuchta
Karpinski
Kotucki
Buras
Bykowski
Kacki
Czosnowski
Wiegand
Duchowski
Pigtek
Cieszynski
Strzelec
Wisniewski

Gryfino, 08.10.2022 r.

Elzbieta
Barbara
Krystyna
Magda
Mirostawa

Jarostaw
Piotr
Mariusz
Arkadiusz
Radostaw
Piotr
Arkadiusz
Krzysztof
Milian
Robert
Krystian
Wojciech
Tomasz
Albert

1973
1989
1976

1984
1988
1974
1984
1989
1982
1997

1973
1973
1981
1978
1975
1972

91 MASOWE BIEGI PRZELAJOWE

Delf Gryfino
Hermes Gryfino

Gryfino

Hermes Gryfino

KB Pionier Szczecin
Zak Pyrzyce
Gryfino

Gryfino

KB Hermes Gryfino

KB Hermes Gryfino
Delf Gryfino

100% EG

Gryfino

Delf Gryfino

KB Hermes Gryfino



